
pastries
BAR
BISCOTTI
BROWNIE
COOKIE
DANISH
TURNOVER
CROISSANT
SPINACH FETA 
CROISSANT

3.00 
2.50 
3.00 
2.00 
3.00 
3.00
2.75
3.50

MUFFIN 
SCONE
STROOPWAFEL
BREAD GF
SCONE GF
MACAROON GF
CARROT BLONDIE GF/V 

GF=Gluten Free   V=Vegan

breakfast
BAGEL 
BAGEL with Butter
BAGEL with Cream Cheese

2.00
2.50
3.50

BAGEL & EGG 
BAGEL & EGG & CHEESE
BAGEL & EGG & CHEESE & CHOICE OF MEAT 

4.25 
4.50 
6.00

BAGEL WITH LOX, or FOXIE LOXIE 
SCRAMBLED EGG PLATTER 

7.50 
6.25

ENGLISH MUFFIN
CIOBANI YOGURT®

2.00
2.00

(Plain, Honey Walnut, Chives, & Onion)

(Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Sausage, or Turkey Sausage)

Spinach, Veggies, Egg, Cheese, & Bacon

lunch
CRANBERRY, PECAN SALAD 6.75

COBB SALAD or Wrap
SOUP Roasted Red Pepper or Santa Fe Chicken
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO
SOUP & 1/2 GRILLED CHEESE 

7.75 
4.00 
4.50 
6.00

with Lemon Poppy or Red Wine Vinegar Dressing

panini sandwiches
Grilled or Toasted, served with a bag of chips
HAM & CHEESE with veggies
TURKEY & CHEESE with veggies
BLT 
GRILLED CHEESE 
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO 

6.75 
6.75 
6.75 
4.00 
4.50

cold sandwiches
TURKEY & CHEESE with veggies
HAM & CHEESE with veggies
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY 

6.75 
6.75 
4.00

EXTRAS and 
OPTIONS
BREADS
Wheat, White, Veggie Wrap, 
Honey Wheat Wrap

GLUTEN FREE
Bread or Bagel - Extra $1.00

TOPPINGS
Hummus, Mayo, Ketchup, 
Dijon Mustard, Yellow Mustard

CHEESES

VEGGIES
Spinach, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Red Pepper, Red Onion
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monday–thursday 8AM - 6PM    friday 8am - 9pm
Saturday 10AM - 6PM    sunday 10am - 4pm

1780 North Market Street
Frederick, MD 21701

3.00 
2.75
3.25

Vegan and Gluten-free Pastries, Sandwiches, Breakfast Bagels, & Soups are Available

2.75 
3.00 
2.50 
3.003.00

while 
you re here

Enjoy a Bottomless Cup of Coffee 
Small or Large

3.00

’’

TOO SMALL? Try Our 20oz.

3.50
wicked big coffee

American, Cheddar, Provolone, 
Feta, Havarti



1.75 (1)
3.00
3.00
2.75
2.00
3.00
3.75

ESPRESSO (# of Shots) 
LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO 
AMERICANO 
MACCHIATO 
FLAT WHITE 
MOCHA 
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handcrafting organic artisan 
coffee since 2000

coffee
COFFEE 
CAFE AU LAIT 
RED EYE 
FRENCH PRESS 
POUROVER 
BULLET PROOF 
CHAI 
DIRTY CHAI 
DIRTY HIPPIE 

2.00
3.00 
3.00 
3.50 
2.00 
3.75 
3.00 
3.75 
3.75 

3.00
3.75
4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
3.75
4.50
4.25

Made with Local HT Krantz Honey

espresso

sodas / juice / water

DUBLINROASTERSCOFFEE.COM

FOR ADVANCED 
COFFEE BEAN ORDERS ONLY,

(NOT DRINKS OR FOOD)
TEXT: 240.674.1740

EMAIL: ROBOCOPROY@AOL.COM
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Milk Options: Whole, Skim, Half & Half, Almond, Soy

small
12oz

large
16oz

HOT
HOT TEA Loose Leaf & Tea Bags
HOT CARAMEL SPICED APPLE CIDER

2.75
3.75

SOPHIE & MADIGAN’S HOT CHOCOLATE 3.50
Made with Local McCutcheons® Apple Cider

cold

2.00
2.00 
4.75

ICED COFFEE Decaf & Reg Coffee Ice Cubes
ICED LATTE Cold Espresso & Milk
ICED UNSWEETENED TEA, PASSION TEA
COLD BREW COFFEE
COLD BREW NITRO COFFEE 
LEMONADE 
ARNOLD PALMER Unsweet Tea & Lemonade
BLENDED FROZEN DRINKS 
Pumpkin, Mocha, Oreo Cookie, Dirty Hippie

Water, Soda, Organic Tea, Organic Lemonade, 
Seltzer, Kombucha, Orange Juice, Juice Boxes, 
Boylan Craft Sodas® (Root Beer, Creme, Orange, Ginger Ale, Black Cherry),  
Nantucket Nectar® (Orange, Red Plum, Orange Mango), 
Vita Coconut Water®, & Premium Spring Water 2.00

while 
you’re here

Enjoy a Bottomless Cup of Coffee
Small or Large

3.00

’

TOO SMALL? Try Our 20oz.

wicked big coffee
3.50

welcome to 
dublin roasters
We hand-roast every bean for the perfect flavor, 
and we feature organic and fair-trade products, 

as well as special blends & flavored coffees.

Local artists display their talents all over our 
shop. Looking for the perfect gift? Look no more!

Need a place to meet-up? 
On any given day we have book clubs, moms 
groups, stitch and bitch, telecommuters on the 

wi-fi, people interviewing for jobs, real estate deals, 
green home developers planning neighborhoods, 
old friends, new friends; we haven’t had two days 
that are the same since we opened! As always, if 
you need a place to meet, please email or call the 

shop and we will do our best to accommodate 
your private space needs.

We are amazed and grateful for 
ALL of the people that walk through our doors!

wicked big
20oz

3.50 
4.25 
4.75
4.50 
3.50 
4.50 
4.50 
5.25 
5.25

3.25 (3)
4.25
4.50 
4.00 
3.25
4.25
5.25 

2.00 (2)
3.75 
3.75 
3.25 
2.75 
3.75 
4.50

2.50
2.75 

3.25
4.00

2.50 4.50

3.00
3.50
2.00
4.00
5.00 

3.50
4.50
2.50
5.00
6.00
2.50
2.50
5.50

small
16oz

large
20oz




