

## TANDET ONGANGE ON

### 

BAR	3.00	MUFFIN	3.00
BISCOTTI	2.50	SCONE	2.75
BROWNIE	3.00	STROOPWAFEL	3.25
COOKIE	2.00	BREAD GF	2.75
DANISH	3.00	SCONE GF	3.00
TURNOVER	3.00	MACAROON GF	2.50
CROISSANT	2.75	CARROT BLONDIE GF/V	3.00
SPINACH FETA	3.50		
CROISSANT		GF=Gluten Free V=Vegan	

### 

DELARIASI	
Vegan and Gluten-free Pastries, Sandwiches, Breakfast Bagels, & Soups	are Available
BAGEL	2.00
BAGEL with Butter	2.50
BAGEL with Cream Cheese	3.50
(Plain, Honey Walnut, Chives, & Onion)	
BAGEL & EGG	4.25
BAGEL & EGG & CHEESE	4.50
BAGEL & EGG & CHEESE & CHOICE OF MEAT	6.00
(Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Sausage, or Turkey Sausage)	
BAGEL WITH LOX, or FOXIE LOXIE	7.50
SCRAMBLED EGG PLATTER	6.25
Spinach, Veggies, Egg, Cheese, & Bacon	
ENGLISH MUFFIN	2.00
CIOBANI YOGURT®	2.00
CRANBERRY, PECAN SALAD	6.75
with Lemon Poppy or Red Wine Vinegar Dressing	
COBB SALAD or Wrap	7.75
SOUP Roasted Red Pepper or Santa Fe Chicken	4.00
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO	4.50
SOUP & 1/2 GRILLED CHEESE	6.00

### PANIN SANDWILLS

Grilled or Toasted, served with a bag of chips	
HAM & CHESE with veggies	6.75
TURKEY & CHEESE with veggies	6.75
BLT	6.75
GRILLED CHEESE	4.00
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO	4.50

## COLD SANDWILLS

TURKEY & CHEESE with veggies	6.75
HAM & CHESE with veggies	6.75
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY	4.00

## 

#### BREADS

Wheat, White, Veggie Wrap, Honey Wheat Wrap

#### **GLUTEN FREE**

Bread or Bagel - Extra \$1.00

#### **TOPPINGS**

Hummus, Mayo, Ketchup, Dijon Mustard, Yellow Mustard

#### CHEESES

American, Cheddar, Provolone, Feta, Havarti

#### **VEGGIES**

Spinach, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Pepper, Red Onion

## 

Enjoy a Bottomless Cup of Coffee Small or Large 3.00

TOO SMALL? Try Our 20oz.

3.50



1780 North Market Street Frederick, MD 21701







## HANDCRAFTING ORGANIC ARTISAN COFFEE SINCE 2000

	SMALL 12oz	LARGE 160Z	WICKED BIG 200z
Milk Options: Whole, Skim, Half & Half, Almond, Soy			
COFFEE	2.00	3.00	3.50
CAFE AU LAIT	3.00	3.75	4.25
RED EYE	3.00	4.00	4.75
FRENCH PRESS	3.50	4.00	4.50
POUROVER	2.00	3.00	3.50
BULLET PROOF	3.75	4.00	4.50
CHAI	3.00	3.75	4.50
DIRTY CHAI	3.75	4.50	5.25
DIRTY HIPPIE	3.75	4.25	5.25
Made with Local HT Krantz Honey			
ESPRESSO (# of Shots)	1.75 (1)	2.00 (2)	3.25 (3)
LATTE	3.00	3.75	4.25
CAPPUCCINO	3.00	3.75	4.50
AMERICANO	2.75	3.25	4.00
MACCHIATO	2.00	2.75	3.25
FLAT WHITE	3.00	3.75	4.25
MOCHA	3.75	4.50	5.25
HOT TEA Loose Leaf & Tea Bags	2.50	2.75	3.25
HOT CARAMEL SPICED APPLE CIDER	2.75	3.75	4.00
Made with Local McCutcheons® Apple Cider			
SOPHIE & MADIGAN'S HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50	3.50	4.50
	SMALL 16oz	LARGE 20oz	
ICED COFFEE Decaf & Reg Coffee Ice Cubes	3.00	3.50	
ICED LATTE Cold Espresso & Milk	3.50	4.50	
ICED UNSWEETENED TEA, PASSION TEA	2.00	2.50	
COLD BREW COFFEE	4.00	5.00	
COLD BREW NITRO COFFEE	5.00	6.00	
LEMONADE	2.00	2.50	
ARNOLD PALMER Unsweet Tea & Lemonade	2.00	2.50	
BLENDED FROZEN DRINKS Pumpkin, Mocha, Oreo Cookie, Dirty Hippie	4.75	5.50	
. Simpling, wissing, Sies Sound, Dilly impple			

## SODAS / JUICE / WATER

Water, Soda, Organic Tea, Organic Lemonade,
Seltzer, Kombucha, Orange Juice, Juice Boxes,
Boylan Craft Sodas® (Root Beer, Creme, Orange, Ginger Ale, Black Cherry),
Nantucket Nectar® (Orange, Red Plum, Orange Mango),
Vita Coconut Water®, & Premium Spring Water

2.00

## 

Enjoy a Bottomless Cup of Coffee
Small or Large
3.00

TOO SMALL? Try Our 20oz.

3.50 COELS

FOR ADVANCED
COFFEE BEAN ORDERS ONLY,
(NOT DRINKS OR FOOD)

TEXT: 240.674.1740
EMAIL: ROBOCOPROY@AOL.COM

# WELCONE TO DIBLIR ROASTERS

We hand-roast every bean for the perfect flavor, and we feature organic and fair-trade products, as well as special blends & flavored coffees.

Local artists display their talents all over our shop. Looking for the perfect gift? Look no more!

#### Need a place to meet-up?

On any given day we have book clubs, moms groups, stitch and bitch, telecommuters on the wi-fi, people interviewing for jobs, real estate deals, green home developers planning neighborhoods, old friends, new friends; we haven't had two days that are the same since we opened! As always, if you need a place to meet, please email or call the shop and we will do our best to accommodate your private space needs.

We are amazed and grateful for ALL of the people that walk through our doors!



1780 North Market Street Frederick, MD 21701



